<b>BURT TOWNSHIP BOARD</b>
ALGER COUNTY
P.O. BOX 430
GRAND MARAIS, MI 49839-0430
906-494-2381
Fax: 906-494-2627
www.burttownship.com

## **Community Recreation Equipment Rental Agreement**

Event:

Date/Time:

# of Tables: \_\_\_\_\_

# of Chairs: \_\_\_\_\_

Rental Agreement: Approved by Burt Township on: \_\_\_\_\_

By signing this agreement it is understood that the Burt Township Board grants permission to

Name

\_\_\_\_\_, of \_\_\_\_\_\_Address

to use the equipment indicated above on agreed date/time.

## **TERMS:**

The cost for the use of the equipment will be \$\_\_\_\_\_.

\$100 deposit required for up to 25 tables | \$50 deposit required for up to 50 chairs

## **RULES:**

- Table and chair rentals are available only to Burt Township residents.
- These items have a two (2) day rental limit.
- The person signing this agreement is solely responsible for any damage to any of these items. If the equipment is not returned in the same condition that it was released in, you will forfeit your entire security deposit. Upon returning the equipment, a Burt Township Representative will approve the release of security deposit.

Signature

Date

Printed Name